

IPAC Operational Metrics for October 2018

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	17,071,553,075,778	99.76%	14,327	13.48%
Buy/Sell	34,958,983,403	0.20%	90,704	85.32%
Benefits (RITS)	5,435,404,592	0.03%	406	0.38%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	87,035,934	0.00%	865	0.81%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	5	0.00%
Grand Total - October 2018	17,112,034,499,707	100.00%	106,307	100.00%
Grand Total - September 2018	14,560,753,242,136	100.00%	152,314	100.00%
September to October Change	2,551,281,257,571		-46,007	
Percentage Change	17.5%		-30.2%	
Grand Total -October 2017	15,889,416,398,896		104,457	
Oct 2017 to Oct 2018 Change	1,222,618,100,811		1,850	
Percentage Change	7.7%		1.8%	